—(CORH)-

Art. 996  Pipe rollers with assembly support

Punto fisso e componenti
Fixed points and components

Technical specifications and advantages

- Made of galvanised steel

- Cast iron roller

- Nylon coating on request

Code

Measurements @
pipe

WxT

[mm]

996075 76,1-21/2 30x5

996090
996110
996139
996168
996219
996273
996323

88,9 - 3"

14,3 -4’
139,7 - 5"
168,3 - 6”
2191 -8
273 -10”
323,9-12"

30x5
40 x5
50 x 6
50x 6
50 x 10
50 x 10
50 x 12

F

(mm] ~ [mm]

11
1"
11
14
14
18
22
22

D

12
12
12
16
16
20
24
24

AxH

[mm]
95 x 91
110 x 92
130 x 117
162 x 142
162 x 164
260 x 200
315 x 245
364 x 300

C Max. Load
[mm] IN]

50 1050
50 1400
63 2150
76 3100
82 3100
115 5000
127 9750
152 10500

H12



